Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #84 Peterson

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. w AR W AR
Pete rson Caldwell/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Bryn Mawr BrynMawr Ridge/  Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/
0 Federal law requires priority Seating be Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark Red Line RedLine Clark Western  Kimball Cicero Central
A R A R i 5:00a 5:03a 5:09a 5:15a 5:20a 5:28a 5:37a 5:141a 5:46a  5:52a 5:58a 6:00a
desimstodii oty Eess ol el Effective Jan. 8, 2023 s21 s24 5% 53 54l 549 559 604 600 615 621 629
needed for qualifying riders or when asked 5:42 545 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:10 622 627 6:32 639 6:46 6:49
: 6:03  6:06 6:12 619 6:25 6:34 6:44 650 6:56  7:.04 7:12 7:15
P 6:24 627 6:34 641 6:48 6:58 7.07 712 719 7:28 7:37 7:40
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 6:40 643 650 659  7:06 717 726 7:31  7:38 747 756 759
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:56  6:59 7:07 716 7:24 7:36 7:45 751 7:57 805 8:13 8:18
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 7.07 710 718 727 7:35 7:47 756  8:02 8:.08 816 8:24 8:28
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 717 721 728  7:38 7:45 7:57 8:06 812 818 827 8:35 8:38
728  7:31 7:39 748 7:56 8:08 817 822 829 837 8:45 8:48
0 pay close attention to destination signs and 7:44 7:47 7:55 8:04 8:11 8:22 8:31 8:36 8:43 8:51 8:59 9:02
announcements when boarding: added service 8:00 803 8:11 8:20 8:26 8:37 845 850 857  9:05 9:13 9:16
may sometimes be provided over portions of this . 816 819 827 836 8:42 8:53 859  9:04 9:11 9:19 9:27 9:29
3 ake Shore 900W - 832 835 843 852 8:58 9:09 916  9:21 9:27  9:35 9:43 9:45
or any bus route and some trips can end before Sheridan 1000N : : : : : : : : : : : :
the furthest terminal on a line depending 8:53 8:56 9204 9:13 9:19 9:30 9:36 9:41 9:47 9:55 10:03 10105
on service needs or time of day. Bryn Mawr station 919 922 929  9:38 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:06  10:12  10:20  10:28  10:30
: Broadway 1200W Red Line 9:49 952 9:59  10:07 10114  10:24 10:31  10:37  10:43  10:50  10:58  11:00
5 g . - 10:19 1022 10:29 10:37  10:44  10:54 11:01  11:07 11113 11221 11:29  11:31
Bicycle racks are installed on the frontof all [Senn High School | WAS 10:49 1052 11:00 11:08  11:14  11:23 11:31 11:37 1143 1151 11:59  12:02p
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during 3 11:19 11:22 11:30  11:38  11:44  11:54 12:01p 12:07p 12:14p 12:22p 12:31p 12:33
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Clark 1600W s 11:49  11:52  12:00p 12:08p 12:14p 12:25p 12:32  12:38  12:44  12:53  1:01  1:04
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. ® 3 12:19p 12:22p 12:30 12:38  12:44  12:55 1:02  1:08 1:15  1:23 1:32 1:34
a 12:49  12:53 1:01  1:09 1:16 1:26 1:33  1:39 1:45  1:54 2:02 2:05
BB Know before you go: G alets from us by text g 131 138 143 1s2  1se 200 220 232 239 248 257 300
%;%ﬁoi'zﬁggﬁg g:gﬂgigfﬁ;‘&gﬁ r? Qgr:g%sufgg ;yn d Western 2400W 1:44  1:48 1:56  2:05 2:12 2:22 2:29  2:36 2:44  2:53 3:02 3:04
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at 200 210 218 228 234 2us 24 SOT 309 s 327 a2
transitchicago.com/updates. Californi ] . 5 . 9 137 . 7 :53 3205 3: 3 3: 3: 9 3239 3: 9 3:53
alifornia 2800W | 1 2:34  2:38  2:46  2:56  3:02  3:14 314  3:27 335 345  3:55  3:58
2:43  2:47 2:55  3:05 3:11 3:23 3:31  3:39 3:47  3:57 4:07 4:11
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app P 2:50  3:03 311 321 3227 3:39 3:48  3:56  4:03 4113 422 4:26
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at b 3:15 3119  3:27 3:37 343  3:55 4:06 414 421 4:31 4:40 443
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, Kimball 3400W | o e 3:31 3:35 3:44  3:55 4:02 4:14 4:24  4:32 4:39  4:49 4:58 5:01
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a ® 3:47  3:51 4:00 411 4:18 4:30 4:42  4:50 4:57  5:07 5:16 5:19
312-836-7000. 8 N 4:06 410 419 429 436 447 5:00 5:08 5115 5:25  5:34  5:37
. z 4:25  4:29 4:38  4:48 4:55 5:06 5:18  5:26 5:33  5:42 5:51 5:54
Pulaski 4000W 4:46  4:50  4:59 5:09  5:16  5:27 5:38 546 5552  6:01  6:09  6:12
5:08 5:12 5:21 5:31 5:38 5:49 5:59 6:07 6:13 6:22 6:30 6:32
5:30  5:34 5:43  5:53 6:00 6:11 6:20  6:27 6:34  6:41 6:49 6:51
o ) 5:52  5:56 6:05  6:15 6:22 6:33 6:41  6:48 6:55  7:02 7:09 7:12
a Cicero 4800W 6:14  6:18 6:26  6:36 6:43 6:53 7:02  7:09 715 7:22 7:29 7:32
S 6:36  6:40 6:48  6:56 7:02 7:12 7:23  7:30 7:36 7:43 7:50 7:53
o ol 6:59 7:02 7:09 7:16 7:22 7:31 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:04 8:11 8:14
§ g 7:27  T7:30 7:37 T:44 7:50 7:59 8:09  8:15 8:21  8:28 8:34 8:36
=z 2 7:57 8:00 8:07 8:14 8:20 8:29 8:37 8:43 8:49 8:56 9:02 9:04
Central 5600W 8:28  8:31 8:38  8:45 8:50 9:00 9:05  9:10 9:16  9:22 9:28 9:30
8:59  9:02 9:08  9:14 9:19 9:28 9:33  9:38 9:44  9:50 9:56 9:58
Edgebrook station 9:30  9:33 9:39  9:45 9:50 9:59 10:03 10:08 10:14 10:20 10:26  10:28

& Metra Milwaukee District

All CTA buses are accessible
transitchicago.com/bus/84 F - trip operates on Fridays, school days only

M - trip operates Monday thru Thursday, school days only S - trip operates on school days only



Saturday #84 Peterson Sunday/holiday #84 Peterson

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR LV AR Lv AR LV AR
Caldwell/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Bryn Mawr Bryn Mawr Ridge/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/ Caldwell/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Bryn Mawr Bryn Mawr Ridge/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/
Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark Red Line RedLine  Clark Western Kimball  Cicero Central Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark Red Line Red Line  Clark Western Kimball  Cicero Central
5:00a 5:03a 5:08a 5:13a 5:18a 5:24a 5:28a  5:33a 5:37a  5:43a 5:49a 5:51a 7:30a  7:33a 7:39a  7:45a 7:50a 7:58a 8:03a  8:07a 8:12a 8:19a 8:25a 8:27a
5:29 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:47 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:19 6:21 7:52 7:55 8:01 8:08 8:13 8:21 8:27 8:31 8:36 8:43 8:49 8:51
5:54 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:33 6:39 6:45 6:47 8:15 8:18 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:50 8:54 8:59 9:06 9:12 9:14
6:16 6:18 6:24 6:30 6:34 6:42 6:45 6:49 6:53 6:59 7:05 7:08 8:37 8:40 8:46 8:53 8:58 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:23 9:29 9:36 9:38
6:34 6:37 6:43 6:48 6:53 7:00 7:03 7:08 713 719 7:26 7:28 9:00 9:03 9:09 9:16 9:21 9:30 9:36 9:41 9:46 9:53 9:59 10:01
6:50 6:53 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:16 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:36 7:43 7:45 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:52 9:58  10:03 10:09 10:15 10:22 10:24
7:04 7:06 7:12 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:36 7:41 7:46 7:53 8:00 8:02 9:45 9:48 9:54  10:01 10:06 10:15 10:21 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46
717 7:20 7:27 7:33 7:38 7:46 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:17 8:20 10:07 10:10 10:16  10:23 10:28 10:37 10:43  10:48 10:54  11:00 11:07 11:09
7:33 7:36 7:43 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:19 8:26 8:33 8:35 10:30 10:33 10:39 10:46 10:51 11:00 11:06  11:11 11:16  11:23 11:29 11:31
7:50 7:53 7:59 8:06 8:12 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:36 8:43 8:50 8:52 10:52  10:55 11:01 11:08 11:13 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:39  11:45 11:52 11:54
8:06 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:28 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:53 9:00 9:07 9:09 11:15  11:18 11:24 11:31 11:36 11:45 11:51 11:56 12:02p 12:09p 12:17p 12:19p
8:23 8:26 8:32 8:39 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:10 9:17 9:24 9:26 11:37  11:40 11:46  11:53 11:58 12:07p 12:13p 12:18p 12:24  12:31 12:39 12:41
8:39 8:42 8:49 8:56 9:03 9:12 9:16 9:21 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:43 11:59 12:02p 12:08p 12:15p 12:20p 12:29 12:35 12:41 12:47 12:54 1:02 1:04
8:56 8:59 9:06 9:13 9:20 9:29 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:52 9:59 10:02 12:18p 12:21 12:28 12:35 12:41 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:23 1:25
9:14 9:17 9:23 9:31 9:37 9:46 9:51 9:56 10:02  10:10 10:17 10:19 12:37 12:40 12:47 12:54 1:00 1:09 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:34 1:42 1:44
9:31 9:34 9:41 9:48 9:55 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:37 12:56  12:59 1:06 1:13 1:19 1:28 1:34 1:41 1:47 1:54 2:02 2:04
9:49 9:52 9:58  10:06 10:12 10:21 10:27  10:32 10:38 10:46 10:53 10:55 1:15 1:18 1:25 1:32 1:38 1:47 1:53 2:00 2:06 2:13 2:21 2:23
10:06  10:10 10:16  10:24 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:57  11:05 11:13 11:15 1:34 1:37 1:44 1:51 1:57 2:06 2:12 2:19 2:25 2:32 2:39 2:41
10:24  10:28 10:34 10:42 10:48 10:58 11:04  11:09 11:16 11:24 11:32 11:34 1:53 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:16 2:25 2:31 2:38 2:44 2:51 2:58 3:00
10:43  10:46 10:53  11:00 11:07 11:16 11:23  11:28 11:35 11:43 11:51 11:53 2:12 2:15 2:22 2:29 2:35 2:44 2:50 2:57 3:03 3:10 3:17 3:19
11:01 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:26 11:36 11:42  11:48 11:55 12:02p 12:11p 12:13p 2:31 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:53 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:22 3:29 3:35 3:38
11:21 11:24 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:56 12:01p 12:08p 12:14p 12:22 12:31 12:33 2:49 2:53 2:59 3:06 3:12 3:21 3:28 3:35 341 3:48 3:54 3:57
11:40 11:44 11:51 11:59 12:05p 12:15p 12:21 12:27 12:34 12:41 12:50 12:53 3:08 3:11 3:18 3:25 3:30 3:39 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:06 4:13 4:15
12:00p 12:03p 12:10p 12:18p 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:47 12:53 1:01 1:10 1:12 3:26 3:30 3:36 3:43 3:49 3:58 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:24 4:31 4:33
12:19 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:54 1:00 1:06 1:13 1:20 1:29 1:32 3:45 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:16 4:24 4:30 4:36 4:42 4:49 4:51
12:39 12:43 12:50 12:58 1:04 1:14 1:20 1:27 1:33 1:4 1:50 1:52 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:21 4:26 4:34 4:42 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:08 5:10
12:59 1:03 1:10 1:18 1:24 1:34 1:41 1:47 1:54 2:01 2:10 2:13 4:22 4:25 4:32 4:39 4:44 4:53 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:19 5:26 5:28
1:19 1:23 1:30 1:38 1:44 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:14 2:22 2:30 2:32 4:40 4:44 4:50 4:58 5:03 5:11 5:19 5:25 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:47
1:39 1:43 1:50 1:58 2:04 2:14 2:22 2:28 2:35 2:42 2:50 2:53 4:58 5:02 5:08 5:16 5:21 5:29 5:38 5:44 5:49 5:56 6:03 6:05
1:59 2:03 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:34 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:03 3:11 3:13 5:16 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:39 5:47 5:56 6:02 6:08 6:15 6:21 6:24
2:19 2:23 2:30 2:39 2:45 2:55 3:03 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:31 3:34 5:36 5:40 5:46 5:54 5:59 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:39 6:41
2:39 2:43 2:50 2:59 3:05 3:15 3:23 3:30 3:36 3:44 3:52 3:54 5:56 6:00 6:06 6:13 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:57 6:59
2:59 3:03 3:10 3:19 3:25 3:35 3:44 3:50 3:57 4:04 4:12 4:15 6:17 6:21 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:46 6:53 6:58 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:18
3:19 3:23 3:30 3:39 3:45 3:55 4:04 4:11 4:17 4:25 4:32 4:35 6:40 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:01 7:09 7:15 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:39 741
3:40 3:43 3:50 3:59 4:05 4:16 4:25 4:31 4:38 4:45 4:53 4:56 7:05 7:08 7:14 7:21 7:26 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:05
4:00 4:04 4:12 4:21 4:27 4:38 4:46 4:52 4:58 5:05 5:13 5:15 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:46 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:27 8:29
4:21 4:25 4:33 4:42 4:48 4:59 5:07 5:13 5:19 5:26 5:34 5:36
4:43 4:47 4:54 5:03 5:09 5:20 5:28 5:34 5:40 5:47 5:55 5:57
5:05 5:09 5:16 5:24 5:30 5:40 5:49 5:55 6:01 6:08 6:16 6:18
5:27 5:31 5:38 5:46 5:52 6:01 6:10 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:38
5:49 5:52 5:59 6:07 6:13 6:22 6:31 6:37 6:43 6:49 6:56 6:59
6:11 6:15 6:22 6:29 6:34 6:43 6:52 6:58 7:04 7:10 717 7:20
6:33 6:37 6:43 6:50 6:56 7:04 7:13 7:19 7:25 7:31 7:38 7:40
6:55 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:24 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:51 7:57 7:59
7:18 7:21 7:27 7:34 7:39 7:47 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:18 8:20

7:40 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:41



